
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
03/05/2019 to 5/31/2019

Lake High School (Uniontown)
1025 Lake Center St Nw
Uniontown, OH 44685-9462

Joe Bogdan
School Phone: 330-877-4288
Home Phone:
Fax:  330-877-4747
bogdanjoe@lakelocal.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/23/19 Cuyahoga Falls High School Away 1:00 PM

Friday 03/29/19 Ellet High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 03/30/19 Lakewood HS-Lakewood Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/02/19 Canton McKinley High School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/03/19 Canton McKinley High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 Green High School - Uniontown Away 5:00 PM

Friday 04/05/19 Tallmadge High School Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 Marlington High School Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/09/19 Jackson HS (Massillon) Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/10/19 Jackson HS (Massillon) Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/16/19 GlenOak High School Away 7:00 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 GlenOak High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Green High School - Uniontown Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/20/19 Stow-Munroe Falls HS (NICU CLassic) Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/23/19 North Canton Hoover High School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/24/19 North Canton Hoover High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Nordonia High School (at Kent State) Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Barberton Classic (DH) Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday 04/30/19 St. Ignatius High School (at Baldwin Wallace) Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 Louisville High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 05/03/19 Massillon Washington High School Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 05/04/19 Springfield HS (Akron) Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday 05/07/19 Perry HS (Massillon) Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Perry HS (Massillon) Home 5:00 PM

Friday 05/10/19 Firestone High School (Senior Night) Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 05/11/19 Lake Center Christian School (Tiger Tailgate
Classic)

Away 11:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Secretary Athletic Director

Mr. Kevin Tobin Mr. Dan Harold Mrs. Tricia Knoch Joe Bogdan
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